SEVA SADAN SOCIETY

Seva Sadan Society's English School

Fee Structure FY 2024-25

Particulars New Students Existing Students
INR INR
Quarter 1 (June to November)
Admission Fees (New Students) 1,000.00
Ist Term Fees 1,290.00 1,290.00
Tuition Fees (June,July, Aug) 7,740.00 7,740.00
Total 10,030.00 9,030.00
Quarter 2 (December to May)
lInd Term Fees 1,290.00 1,290.00
Tuition Fees (Dec to May) 7,740.00 7,740.00
Total 9,030.00 9,030.00
|GRAND TOTAL 19,060.00 18,060.00
Fee Structure FY 2023-24
Particulars New Students Existing Students
INR INR
Quarter 1 (June,July,August)
Admission Fees (New Students) 1,000.00
Ist Term Fees 1,290.00 1,290.00
Tuition Fees (June,luly, Aug) 3,870.00 3,870.00
Total 6,160.00 5,160.00
Quarter 2 (Sept,Oct,Nov)
Tuition Fees (Sept, Oct, Nov) 3,870.00 3,870.00
Total 3,870.00 3,870.00
Quarter 3 (Dec,Jan,Feb)
lInd Term Fees (Dec, Jan, Feb) 1,290.00 1,290.00
Tuition Fees 3,870.00 3,870.00
Total 5,160.00 5,160.00
Quarter 4 (March,April,May)
Tuition Fees (March,April,May) 3,870.00 3,870.00
Total 3,870.00 3,870.00
|GRAND TOTAL 19,060.00 18,060.00




Fee Structure FY 2022-23

Particulars New Students Existing Students
INR INR

Quarter 1 (June,July,August)
Admission Fees (New Students) 900
Ist Term Fees 1,170.00 1,170.00
Tuition Fees (June,July, Aug) 3,510.00 3,510.00
Total 5,580.00 4,680.00
Quarter 2 (Sept,Oct,Nov)
Tuition Fees (Sept, Oct, Nov) 3,510.00 3,510.00
Total 3,510.00 3,510.00
Quarter 3 (Dec,Jan,Feb)
lInd Term Fees (Dec, Jan, Feb) 1,170.00 1,170.00
Tuition Fees 3,510.00 3,510.00
Total 4,680.00 4,680.00
Quarter 4 (March,April,May)
Tuition Fees (March,April,May) 3,510.00 3,510.00
Total 3,510.00 3,510.00
|GRAND TOTAL 17,280.00 16,380.00




